Packing Division
No. 5206B1-USA
 OK Profile Piston Seal is
for medium to heavy-duty
double-acting hydraulic
piston seal applications
OK Profile Applications
Designed for higher temperatures and pressures, the OK

Engineered Polymer Systems DivisionEngineered Polymer Systems Division
Double-Acting Piston Seal:  OK Profile
Technical
Bulletin
ISO 9001 / QS 9000 Registered
Copyright © 2002, Parker Hannifin Corporation, Cleveland, OH. All Rights Reserved
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Engineered Polymer Systems Division
Salt Lake City, UT 84119
Phone:  801-972-3000
Fax:  801-972-4777
Build With The Best!
Available Sizes
OK Piston Seal
OK26902000-282A 2.000/2.005 1.970/1.975 1.457/1.462 0.282/.287
OK26902500-312A 2.500/2.505 2.470/2.475 1.957/1.962 0.312/0.317
OK27903000-312A 3.000/3.005 2.970/2.975 2.437/2.442 0.312/0.317
OK27903250-312A 3.250/3.255 3.220/3.225 2.687/2.692 0.312/0.317
OK27903500-282A 3.500/3.505 3.470/3.475 2.937/2.942 0.282/0.287
OK27903500-312A 3.500/3.505 3.470/3.475 2.937/2.942 0.312/0.317
OK27904000-282A 4.000/4.005 3.970/3.975 3.437/3.442 0.282/0.287
OK27904500-282A 4.500/4.505 4.470/4.475 3.937/3.942 0.282/0.287
OK27905000-282A 5.000/5.005 4.970/4.975 4.437/4.442 0.282/0.287
OK29303543-492A 3.543/3.550 3.510/3.514 2.954/2.958 0.492/0.502
OK29904000-315A 4.000/4.005 3.970/3.975 3.398/3.402 0.315/0.319
OK38005500-377A 5.500/5.505 5.470/5.475 4.735/4.740 0.377/0.382
OK38006000-377A 6.000/6.005 5.970/5.975 5.235/5.240 0.377/0.382
OK38007000-377A 7.000/7.005 6.970/6.975 6.235/6.240 0.377/0.382
OK38008000-377A 8.000/8.005 7.970/7.975 7.235/7.240 0.377/0.382
Part Number Bore Diameter
A B C D
WidthGroove DiameterPiston Diameter
Warning !  – Failure, improper selection or improper use of the products and/or systems described herein or related items can cause death, personal